
MAY 2022
2

$7.25
9

$5.75
16

$5.75
23

$5.75
30

3

$8.50
10

$8.50
17

$8.50
24

$8.50
31

$8.50

4

$8.50
11

$8.50
18

$8.50
25

$8.50

5

$8.50
12

$8.50
19

$8.50
26

$8.50

6

$7.25
13

$7.50
20

$7.50
27

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
 w/Curly Fries & Drink

Pork BBQ
w/Chips & Drink

Meatball Sub
w/Chips & Drink

Chicken Griller 
w/Chips & Drink

Memorial Day
CLOSED

Bacon Cheeseburger 
w/Fries & Drink

Bacon Cheeseburger 
w/Fries & Drink

Bacon Cheeseburger 
w/Fries & Drink

Bacon Cheeseburger 
w/Fries & Drink

Bacon Cheeseburger 
w/Fries & Drink

Pancit w/Fried Rice, 
Lumpia & Drink

Pork & Chicken Adobo 
w/White Rice, 

Spring Roll & Drink

Caldereta w/White Rice, 
Spring Roll & Drink

Pork & Chicken Adobo 
w/White Rice, 

Spring Roll & Drink

3 Tacos w/Rice, 
Beans & Drink

Cheesesteak 
w/Fries & Drink

Cheesesteak 
w/Fries & Drink

Cheesesteak 
w/Fries & Drink

Shrimp Basket 
w/Drink

3 Piece Fish 
w/Fries & Drink

3 Piece Fish 
w/Fries & Drink

Cod Nuggets
w/Fries & Drink

Strike Zone Snack Bar
$

$6.75

Carlisle.ArmyMWR.com •     carlisleFMWR • 717-245-3027 • 686 Letort Lane, Carlisle PA
We offer made to order salads: Chef Salad $6.00, Toss Salad $5.00


