

Strike Zone Snack Bar MAY 2022



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
w/Curly Fries & Drink		4 Pancit w/Fried Rice, Lumpia & Drink	5 3 Tacos w/Rice, Beans & Drink	6 Shrimp Basket w/Drink
\$7.25	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$7.25
9 Pork BBQ w/Chips & Drink \$5.75	10 Bacon Cheeseburger w/Fries & Drink \$8.50	11 Pork & Chicken Adobo w/White Rice, Spring Roll & Drink \$8.50	12 Cheesesteak w/Fries & Drink \$8.50	13 3 Piece Fish w/Fries & Drink \$7.50
16	17	18	19	20
Meatball Sub w/Chips & Drink	Bacon Cheeseburger w/Fries & Drink			3 Piece Fish w/Fries & Drink
\$5.75	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$7.50
23 Chicken Griller w/Chips & Drink \$5.75	24 Bacon Cheeseburger w/Fries & Drink \$8.50	25 Pork & Chicken Adobo w/White Rice, Spring Roll & Drink \$8.50	26 Cheesesteak w/Fries & Drink \$8.50	27 Cod Nuggets w/Fries & Drink \$6.75
30	31			
Memorial Day CLOSED	Bacon Cheeseburger w/Fries & Drink			
	\$8.50			

We offer made to order salads: Chef Salad \$6.00, Toss Salad \$5.00

Carlisle.ArmyMWR.com • 💽 carlisleFMWR • 717-245-3027 • 686 Letort Lane, Carlisle PA